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Группа No 1    10:05    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛАПИНА Мария СШОР КОМЕТА  2  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 2 20 4
САФАРЯН Александра СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кира СШОР КОМЕТА  3  1  V  V  1  V 0.500 2 17 5
НИКОНОРОВА Вероника СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  0  1  V  V  V 0.667 1 17 3
АЛЕКСЕЕНКОВА Алиса СШ КРАСНОСЕ  2  0  1  1  1  V 0.167 -14 9 6
ДЫНИНА Варвара КШВСМ  V  1  V  2  V  V 0.667 3 19 2
ВАРЕНИК Валерия ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  1  0  1  2  3  3 0.000 -14 10 7

Группа No 2    10:05    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗИНОВЬЕВА Наталия СШОР КОМЕТА  2  3  V  0  V  V 0.500 -1 17 4
ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  2  1  V  V 0.667 7 19 2
АРАБАДЖИ Нелли СПАРТАК  V  2  V  0  V  V 0.667 2 18 3
ВАРФОЛОМЕЕВА Илария СШОР КОМЕТА  2  V  2  0  2  V 0.333 -4 14 5
ПАВЛОВА Варвара СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24 1
ПИСКУНОВА Ксения ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  3  0  1  V  0  V 0.333 -6 12 6
БУРКОВСКАЯ Валентина СШОР ВЫБОРГ  1  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

Группа No 3    10:05    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАРАН Виктория СШОР КОМЕТА  3  1  V  0  0 0.200 -11 8 6
РОДОС Валерия СШОР КОМЕТА V4  V  1  1  2 0.400 -3 12 3
ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кира СШОР №3 КАЛ V4  1  1  1  V 0.400 -3 11 4
ЯКОВЛЕВА София СПАРТАК  3  V V4  0  0 0.400 -3 11 4
ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 17 20 1
МАКСИМОВА Анастасия ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  V V3  1  V  1 0.600 3 13 2

Группа No 4    10:05    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАВЛОВА София СШОР КОМЕТА  3  1 V4  2  0 0.200 -6 10 5
БОНДАРЕВА Майя СШОР КОМЕТА  V  3  V  V  1 0.600 2 16 3
КОЗЫРЕНКО Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 3 16 2
ПИМЕНОВА Ева СПАРТАК  0  1  2  1  1 0.000 -15 5 6
МЕДНИКОВА Ярослава ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  V  2  3  V  0 0.400 -2 13 4
ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СШОР ВЫБОРГ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1

Группа No 5    10:05    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 19 2
ДМИТРИЕВА Полина ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  2  2  0  0  V 0.200 -9 8 5
ТУНИК Алиса СШОР ВЫБОРГ  0  3  V  2  V 0.400 0 13 4
ЧЕЧИК Полина СПАРТАК  3  1  V  V  V 0.600 6 16 3
АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Варвара СШ КРАСНОСЕ  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -18 2 6
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Группа No 6    10:05    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАЛИНА Вероника СШОР КОМЕТА  2  1  1  1  1 0.000 -14 6 6
МАКАЙДЕНКО Мария СШОР КОМЕТА  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 4 16 2
ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
НЕСМЕЯНОВА Елена СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 2 17 3
ДЫБОВСКАЯ Катерина СШОР №3 КАЛ  V  2  1  3  V 0.400 1 14 4
ДАВЫДОВА Аглая СПАРТАК  V  2  1  3  0 0.200 -7 10 5

Группа No 7    10:05    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕФЕДОВА София СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
СЕНАТОРОВА Ксения СШОР КОМЕТА  0  0  0  2  V 0.200 -11 6 5
МЕЛЬНИК Мелания СШОР ВЫБОРГ  3  V  1  V  V 0.600 6 16 2
КУРОЧКИНА Виктория СПАРТАК  1  V  V  1  1 0.400 -1 11 4
МАЛИНОВСКАЯ Александра ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  0  V  2  V  V 0.600 2 14 3
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Светлана СШ КРАСНОСЕ  1  1  0 V3  1 0.200 -11 6 5

Группа No 8    10:05    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОРОКИНА Анна СШОР КОМЕТА  1  V  0  2  V  1 0.333 -7 12 6
ПРОШКИНА Дарья СШОР №3 КАЛ  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 8 22 2
МИНЯЕВА Полина СШ КРАСНОСЕ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 22 1
ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА  V  2  3  1  V  V 0.500 5 18 3
САТАЕВА Варвара СШОР ВЫБОРГ  V  2  2 V3  V  0 0.500 -1 15 4
МИХАЙЛОВА Милана СПАРТАК  1  V  1  1  1  V 0.333 -9 12 7
ЮНЕМАН Ангелина ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  V  1  3  1  V  2 0.333 -2 15 5

Группа No 9    10:05    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САУТИЕВА Диана СШОР КОМЕТА V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 19 1
ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА  0  V V3 V3  1 0.600 0 11 3
АРСЕЙЧЕНКОВА Анастасия СПАРТАК  3  0  0  1  2 0.000 -14 6 6
ПАВЛОВА Ольга ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  0  2  V  0  V 0.400 -2 10 5
МИХАЛЮК Анна СШОР ВЫБОРГ  2  2  V V3 V3 0.600 4 14 2
ГРОМЫК Дарья СШ КРАСНОСЕ  1  V  V  2  2 0.400 -1 13 4

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАТАРУ Кира СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
ПЛАТОНОВА Ярослава РЕПРИЗ  1  V  1  0  V  1 0.333 -10 11 5
ЛОПАТКА Александра СШОР ВЫБОРГ  2  2  1  3  3  2 0.000 -11 13 7
ДОЛИНГЕР Александра СШОР КОМЕТА  1  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 5 18 3
КОРНЮШЕНКО Анастасия СПАРТАК  1  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 20 2
ЧЕБОТАРЕНКО Владлена СШ КРАСНОСЕ  1  3  V  1  1  1 0.167 -12 11 6
ГЛАЗКОВА Арина ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  1  V  V V3  1  V 0.667 4 17 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ 1.000 23 24 квалифицированных
2 САФАРЯН Александра СПБ 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
3 ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СПБ 1.000 18 20 квалифицированных
4 ТАТАРУ Кира СПБ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
5 ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных
6 НЕФЕДОВА София СПБ 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
7 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья СПБ 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных
8 САУТИЕВА Диана СПБ 1.000 13 19 квалифицированных
9 ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СПБ 1.000 12 20 квалифицированных

10 МИНЯЕВА Полина СПБ 0.833 6 22 квалифицированных
11 ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна СПБ 0.800 9 19 квалифицированных
12 МАКАЙДЕНКО Мария СПБ 0.800 4 16 квалифицированных
13 КОЗЫРЕНКО Александра СПБ 0.800 3 16 квалифицированных
14 ПРОШКИНА Дарья СПБ 0.667 8 22 квалифицированных
15 КОРНЮШЕНКО Анастас СПБ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
16 ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия СПБ 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
17 ДОЛИНГЕР Александра СПБ 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
18 ГЛАЗКОВА Арина СПБ 0.667 4 17 квалифицированных
19 ДЫНИНА Варвара СПБ 0.667 3 19 квалифицированных
20 АРАБАДЖИ Нелли СПБ 0.667 2 18 квалифицированных
21 НИКОНОРОВА Вероника СПБ 0.667 1 17 квалифицированных
22 МЕЛЬНИК Мелания СПБ 0.600 6 16 квалифицированных
22 ЧЕЧИК Полина СПБ 0.600 6 16 квалифицированных
24 МИХАЛЮК Анна СПБ 0.600 4 14 квалифицированных
25 МАКСИМОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.600 3 13 квалифицированных
26 НЕСМЕЯНОВА Елена СПБ 0.600 2 17 квалифицированных
27 БОНДАРЕВА Майя СПБ 0.600 2 16 квалифицированных
28 МАЛИНОВСКАЯ Алексан СПБ 0.600 2 14 квалифицированных
29 ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.600 0 11 квалифицированных
30 ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.500 5 18 квалифицированных
31 ЛАПИНА Мария СПБ 0.500 2 20 квалифицированных
32 БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кира СПБ 0.500 2 17 квалифицированных
33 ЗИНОВЬЕВА Наталия СПБ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных
34 САТАЕВА Варвара СПБ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных
35 ДЫБОВСКАЯ Катерина СПБ 0.400 1 14 квалифицированных
36 ТУНИК Алиса СПБ 0.400 0 13 квалифицированных
37 ГРОМЫК Дарья СПБ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицированных
38 КУРОЧКИНА Виктория СПБ 0.400 -1 11 квалифицированных
39 МЕДНИКОВА Ярослава СПБ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицированных
40 ПАВЛОВА Ольга СПБ 0.400 -2 10 квалифицированных
41 РОДОС Валерия СПБ 0.400 -3 12 квалифицированных
42 ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кира СПБ 0.400 -3 11 квалифицированных
42 ЯКОВЛЕВА София СПБ 0.400 -3 11 квалифицированных
44 ЮНЕМАН Ангелина СПБ 0.333 -2 15 квалифицированных
45 ВАРФОЛОМЕЕВА Илари СПБ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицированных
46 ПИСКУНОВА Ксения СПБ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
47 СОРОКИНА Анна СПБ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированных
48 МИХАЙЛОВА Милана СПБ 0.333 -9 12 квалифицированных
49 ПЛАТОНОВА Ярослава СПБ 0.333 -10 11 выбывший
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ПАВЛОВА София СПБ 0.200 -6 10 выбывший
51 ДАВЫДОВА Аглая СПБ 0.200 -7 10 выбывший
52 ДМИТРИЕВА Полина СПБ 0.200 -9 8 выбывший
53 ТАРАН Виктория СПБ 0.200 -11 8 выбывший
54 СЕНАТОРОВА Ксения СПБ 0.200 -11 6 выбывший
54 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Светлана СПБ 0.200 -11 6 выбывший
56 ЧЕБОТАРЕНКО Владлена СПБ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
57 АЛЕКСЕЕНКОВА Алиса СПБ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
58 ЛОПАТКА Александра СПБ 0.000 -11 13 выбывший
59 ВАРЕНИК Валерия СПБ 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
60 АРСЕЙЧЕНКОВА Анаста СПБ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
60 МАЛИНА Вероника СПБ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
62 ПИМЕНОВА Ева СПБ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
63 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Варвар СПБ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
64 БУРКОВСКАЯ Валентина СПБ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-10-09 12:07


